Monitorler

23

21

23

43

55

21

27

31

31

34

49

49

Uriin

.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUZ

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS
175 HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

Marka

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Samsung

Dahua

Hikvision

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

5+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

71,50 USD

79,75 USD

81,40 USD

269,50
usb

660,00
usb

71,50 USD

6.270,00
TL

189,20
usb

214,50
usb

34.375,00
TL

38.500,00
TL

43.890,00
TL



26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ Asus 0 1.100,00
OLED usb

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 Samsung 0 45.604,90
240HZ 0.03MS TL



